	(326) Children’s peer relationship



	
	Please choose the most appropriate answer based on the child’s situation in the past six months.
	Not True
	Somewhat True
	Certainly True

	1.
	He/she is usually on his/her own. He/she generally plays alone or keep to himself/herself
	0
	1
	2

	2.
	He/she has one good friend or more
	0
	1
	2

	3.
	Other people his/her age generally likes him/her
	0
	1
	2

	4.
	Other children or young people pick on him/her or bully him/her
	0
	1
	2










